TP Number
TPOOMDPWH
TPOOMDPWJ
TPOOMDPWK
TP9OMDPWM
TPOOMDPWR
TP99MDPWS
TPOOMDPWT
TP9OMDPWV
TPOOMDPWY
TP99MDPWZ
TP9OMDPXO0
TP99MDPX1
TP9OMDPXB
TP99MDPXC
TP9OMDPXD
TP99MDPXF
TP9OMDPXJ
TP99MDPXK
TPOOMDPXM
TP99MDPXN
TPOOMDPXS
TP9OMDPXT
TPOOMDPXV
TP99OMDPXW
TP9OMDPY5
TP99MDPY6
TPOOMDPY7
TP99MDPY8
TPOOMDPYC
TP99MDPYD
TPOOMDPYF
TP9OMDPYG
TPO9OMDPYK
TP99MDPYM
TP9OMDPYN
TP99MDPYP
TP9OMDPZ0
TP99MDPZA
TP9OMDPZ2
TP99MDPZ3
TPO9OMDPZ6
TP99MDPZ7

Product Name
Loneomse Drifter
Loneomse Drifter
Loneomse Drifter
Loneomse Drifter
Loneomse Drifter
Loneomse Drifter
Loneomse Drifter
Loneomse Drifter
Loneomse Drifter
Loneomse Drifter
Loneomse Drifter
Loneomse Drifter
Ramblin' Man
Ramblin' Man
Ramblin' Man
Ramblin' Man
Ramblin' Man
Ramblin' Man
Ramblin' Man
Ramblin' Man
Ramblin' Man
Ramblin' Man
Ramblin' Man
Ramblin' Man
Riverboat Gambler
Riverboat Gambler
Riverboat Gambler
Riverboat Gambler
Riverboat Gambler
Riverboat Gambler
Riverboat Gambler
Riverboat Gambler
Riverboat Gambler
Riverboat Gambler
Riverboat Gambler
Riverboat Gambler
Memphis Belle
Memphis Belle
Memphis Belle
Memphis Belle
Memphis Belle
Memphis Belle

Product Identificaion Number Size

THLD4000
THLD4015
THLD4003
THLD4006
THLD6000
THLD6015
THLD6003
THLD6006
THLD12000
THLD12015
THLD12003
THLD12006
THRM4000
THRM4015
THRM4003
THRM4006
THRM6000
THRM6015
THRM6003
THRM6006
THRM12000
THRM12015
THRM12003
THRM12006
THRG4000
THRG4015
THRG4003
THRG4006
THRG6000
THRG6015
THRG6003
THRG6006
THRG12000
THRG12015
THRG12003
THRG12006
THMB4000
THMB4015
THMB4003
THMB4006
THMB6000
THMB6015

40mL
40mL
40mL
40mL
60mL
60mL
60mL
60mL
120mL
120mL
120mL
120mL
40mL
40mL
40mL
40mL
60mL
60mL
60mL
60mL
120mL
120mL
120mL
120mL
40mL
40mL
40mL
40mL
60mL
60mL
60mL
60mL
120mL
120mL
120mL
120mL
40mL
40mL
40mL
40mL
60mL
60mL

Nicotine Level
Omg
1.5mg
3mg
6mg
Omg
1.5mg
3mg
6mg
Omg
1.5mg
3mg
6mg
Omg
1.5mg
3mg
6mg
Omg
1.5mg
3mg
6mg
Omg
1.5mg
3mg
6mg
Omg
1.5mg
3mg
6mg
Omg
1.5mg
3mg
6mg
Omg
1.5mg
3mg
6mg
Omg
1.5mg
3mg
6mg
Omg
1.5mg



TP99MDPZ8
TP99MDPZ9
TP9OMDPZD
TP9OMDPZF
TP9OMDPZG
TP9OMDPZH

Memphis Belle
Memphis Belle
Memphis Belle
Memphis Belle
Memphis Belle
Memphis Belle

THMB6003
THMB6006
THMB12000
THMB12015
THMB12003
THMB12006

60mL
60mL
120mL
120mL
120mL
120mL

3mg
6mg
0mg
1.5mg
3mg
6mg



